


Service Charges Applicable

Tea

Jaggery Tea

Jaggery Ginger Tea

Lemon Tea

Coffee

Jaggery Coffee

Jaggery Ginger Coffee

Badam Milk

Bournvita

Horlicks

Lassi(sweet/salt)

Butter Milk

Soft Drink

Mineral Water

39.00

49.00

55.00

55.00

39.00

49.00

55.00

49.00

49.00

49.00

69.00

49.00

MRP

MRP

Beverages

South Indian Dish
29.00

39.00

59.00

89.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

79.00

69.00

39.00

Rice Idli 1no

Vada 1no

Rava Idli 1no

Idli 2no Vada 1no 

Button Idli 

Sheera

Kahar Bhath

Chow Chow Bhath

Poori 2no

Buns 1no

Evening Snacks 4pm To 7.30pm

Goli Bhajji

Bonda Soup

Pakoda

69.00

79.00

69.00

69.00

99.00

79.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

129.00

10.00

Dosa's & More
7am To 11.30am & 3.30pm To 9.30pm

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Set Dosa

Onion Uttapam

Rava Dosa

Khali Dosa

Open Masala Dosa

Rava Onion Masala Dosa

Cheese Dosa

Cheese Masala Dosa

Extra Butter

99.00

89.00

99.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

Rice Speciality
Bisibele Bhath

Savige Bhath

Veg Pulao

Akki Roti 2no

Masala Akki Roti 1no

Raggi Masala Roti 1no

Combo 1

1 Idli 1 Vada 1 Mini Masala Dosa

Sambar & Chatni 

Tea or Coffee..........149

(Breakfast Only)

Combo 2

1idli 1 Vada

Khara Bhath Kesari Bhath

Sambar &chatni 

Tea Or Coffee.............169



Service Charges Applicable

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Plain Palak

Dal Palak

Channa Masala

Aloo Mutter/gobi/palak

Capsicum Masala

Vag Jalfriezi

Veg Hyderabadi

Veg Makhanwala

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Kadai

Veg_do_pyaza

Corn Capcicum Masala

Veg Lazawab

Veg Hungama

Kaju Masala

London Curry

129.00

139.00

129.00

139.00

139.00

149.00

159.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

179.00

249.00

249.00

59.00

79.00

99.00

Bread Decker's

Bread Butter Jam

Veg Grill Sandwich

Veg Chesse Grill Sandwich

Quick Bite
Roasted Papad

Fried Papad

Masala Papad

French Fries

39.00

49.00

69.00

89.00

Green Salad

Cucumber Salad

Mix Veg Raita

Pineapple Raita

Boondi Raitha

Pain Curd

Salads & Raita

79.00

69.00

109.00

119.00

119.00

49.00

149.00

179.00

179.00

149.00

169.00

Chinese Starter
Gobi Chilli/65/Manchurian

Paneer Chilli/65/Manchurian

Mushroomchilli/65/Manchrian

Veg Ball Manchurian

Babycorn chilli/65/Manchurian

Paneer Tikka

Baby Corn Tikka

Mushroom Tikka

Hara Bhara Kabab

Kabab's & More

179.00

169.00

179.00

169.00

Punjabi Khana

Chinese bhel 

Veg Crispy

Paneer Satay

Thread Paneer

129.00

149.00

249.00

219.00

Soup’s 
89.00

99.00

119.00

119.00

Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Hot & Sour Soup 

Veg Manchow Soup   



Service Charges Applicable

Roti

Butter Roti

Onion Roti

Onion Butter Roti

Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Butter Garlic Naan

Kulcha

Butter Kulcha

Wheat Paratha

Butter Wheat Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Butter Aloo Paratha

Chole Bhature

Indian Bread

39.00

49.00

49.00

59.00

49.00

59.00

79.00

89.00

39.00

49.00

59.00

69.00

89.00

99.00

149.00

Curd Rice

Dal Khichdi

Dal Palak Khichdi

Jeera Rice

Veg Biryani

Veg Pulao

Hyderabad Biryani

Mughlai Biryani

Matka Biryani

Basmati ke Kamal

99.00

129.00

139.00

149.00

199.00

199.00

199.00

229.00

249.00

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice

Paneer Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles

Mushroom Noodles

Arabiata Pasta (red Souce)

Alfredo Pasta (cream Souce)

Oriental Chinese

149.00

169.00

179.00

179.00

149.00

169.00

169.00

249.00

249.00

South Indian Thali

North Indian Thali

Lunch Thali (11.30am To 4pm)

149.00

169.00

Paneer & Mushroom
169.00

199.00

199.00

189.00

249.00

199.00

199.00

249.00

189.00

199.00

189.00

179.00

Palak Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Kadai Paneer

Kaju Paneer Masala

Balti Paneer

Tawa Paneer

Paneer Mushroom Masala

Mushroom Kadai

Mushroom Tawa Masala

Mushroom Masala

Mushroom Mutter Masala



69.00

69.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

Desserts
Single Scoop  

Vanilla

Strawberry

Mango

Chocolate

Butter Scotch

Black Currant

Gud Bud

Mango Madness

Chocolate Block Buster

Radha Krishna

Choco Nile

Sizzling Brownie

Sundae
159.00

149.00

159.00

159.00

149.00

199.00

Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad With Ice Cream

Cut Fruits

Fresh Fruit Salad
99.00

129.00

99.00

119.00

119.00

129.00

129.00

129.00

119.00

129.00

39.00

Vanilla Milk Shake

Strawberry Milk Shake

Mango Milk Shake

Butter Scotch Milk Shake

Black Currant Milk Shake

Banana Milk Shake

Cold Coffee Shake

Extra Ice Cream

Milk Shakes

Musambi

Orange

Watermelon

Pineapple

Fresh Lime Juice

Fresh Lime Soda

Jal Jeera Soda

Ginger Lime Soda

99.00

99.00

89.00

99.00

49.00

69.00

79.00

79.00

Fresh Fruit Juice

Gulab Jamun 2no

Carrot Halwa

Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream

Carrot Halwa With Ice Cream

69.00

99.00

109.00

129.00

Sweets 

Bhel Puri

Pani Puri

Masala Puri

Sev Puri

Dahi Batata Puri

Veg Cutlet 1no

Pav Bhaji

Extra Butter Pav

Mumbai Chats (3pm To 10pm)

69.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

79.00

49.00

149.00

19.00

Service Charges Applicable
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